
Emery High School Swimming 2019-20 Schedule

Date Opponent Time

Tues. Nov. 5 VS Carbon and South Sevier

Tues. Nov. 12 VS Gunnison and Rowland Hall

Nov. 15-16 Bingham Invitational

Fri. Nov. 22 @ Richfield

Tues. Nov. 26 @ Carbon

Tues. Dec. 3 VS Carbon

Dec. 6-7 @ Canyon View Invitational

Fri. Dec. 13 VS Wasatch Academy, Canyon View and Richfield

Thurs. Dec. 19 VS North Sanpete and Payson

Tues. Jan. 7 @ Uintah

Jan. 10-11 @ Cedar Invitational

Thurs. Jan. 16 VS Grand

Sat. Jan. 18 Last Chance Invitational @ Carbon

Wed. Jan. 22 Region Meet @ Carbon 

Feb. 7-8 State Swimm Meet @ BYU


